Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL C STMEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM
TEACHING SCHEDULE OF ONLINE CLASSES FOR THE MONTHLY OF DECEMBER - 2020

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPICS FACULTY
0830 AM=09.30 | sntocnME | Local Anaesitictics Dr. Anubhuti Khare ¥
01.12.20 | Tuesday AM
11:30 AM — 12:15 ; Dr. J. Sujit Ralin_
PM 2018 Regulars | Seminar (srd) Daniel ;
: 11.15 AM-12.00 2018 , .. | Dr. Shajil Anand
04.12.20 Friday gt Additional Anti Coagulants - 11 (saj) ;
05.12.20 | Saturday | 11.30 AM-12.15 PM | 2018 Regulars | Seminar (srd) g;njiéls‘”“ Rl
11:15 AM - 12:00 2018 Drug Therapy of Iron Dr. J. Sujit Ralin
FLEGY | Motdwy PM Additional deficiency anaemia Daniel
08.12.20 | Tuesday ;,;;130 A= Te:50 2018 Regular | Seminar g:n;!;alsujlt Ralin
12:15 PM - 01:00 2018 Drug Therapy of Dr. J. Sujit Ralin
021220 | Wednesday PM Additional Megaloblastic anaemia Daniel
10.12.20 | Thursday x{; SAM-11330 | 9518 Regular | Seminar g;ltls“i“ Balm
; 11:15 AM—12:00 2018 Drug Therapy of Dr. Shajil Anand
L1220 | Fnday PM Additional | Dyslipidemia Justin
12.12.20 | Saturday }‘,1]\513 DMV | oorsReprdar | Semiiiar ﬁrs' tithaJ!l Anand
11:15 AM - 12:00 2018 . .
14.12.20 Monday PM Additional Anti-Arrhythmic drugs - | | Dr Prasanand
15.12.20 | Tuesday ;};30 AM = 12:13 2018 Regular | Anti-Cancer drugs — IIT Dr Prasanand
12:15 PM -01:00 2018 Anti-Peptic Ulcer drugs - | Dr. Shajil Anand
16.12.20:  ["Wedassday PM Additional | Justin
17.12.20 Thursday 1158\::5 AN =130 2018 Regular | Anti-Cancer drugs — IV Dr Prasanand
: 11:15 AM - 12:00 2018 Anti-Peptic Ulcer drugs - | Dr. Shajil Anand
5220 [ Podey |y Additional | 11 Justin
19.12.20 Saturday 11:,11\;130 ANE=T2:13 2018 Regular | Anti-Cancer drugs — V Dr Prasanand
11:15 AM — 12:00 2018 Anti-Arrhythmic drugs -
21.12.20 Monday PM Additional i Dr Prasanand
12:15 PM - 01:00 2018 Anti-Arrhythmic drugs -
23.12.20 Tuesday PM Additispal 1 Dr Prasanand
30.12.20 Wednesday lljijlls PM=AlAe i&l d8i S Anti-Emetic drugs — I& II | Dr. Anubhuti Khare -
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